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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 10 April Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, LLC, on global economic issues ECB 

Wednesday, 11 April Generation Euro Students’ Award 2018 – introductory remarks and Q&A 
session with students 

ECB 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 17 April Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 19 April Spring Meetings of International Monetary Fund and World Bank Group 
(IMF-WBG) 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Peterson Institute for International Economics (PIIE), on 
global financial issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Secretary of US Treasury, Mr Steven Mnuchin, on global 
economic issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with former Secretary of US Treasury, on global economic issues Washington, 
D.C. 

Friday, 20 April Meeting with Finance Minister of Greece, Mr Euclid Tsakalotos, and 
Alternate Minister of Finance of Greece, Mr George Chouliarakis, on 
review of the economic adjustment programme for Greece 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 International Monetary and Financial Committee (IMFC), IMF – statement Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, Mr 
Jerome H. Powell, Chairman, and Mr Steven B. Kamin, on global financial 
issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 
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Saturday, 21 April Meeting with President of Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Mr William 
C. Dudley, on global financial issues 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Tuesday, 24 April Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 25 April Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 26 April Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 27 April Eurogroup Sofia 

 Informal ECOFIN Sofia 
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